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ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010
2220
2363
2530
2830

2920
3030
3040
3600
3630

3710
3713
3810
3815
4410

5101
5115

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. 12870 

4 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 7.10  X  2.14 IN. 

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLORAL LITTLE 
LANTERNS



COLLECTION NO. 12896 
5 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 4.63  X  4.63 IN.

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

FREESTANDING 
LACE COASTERS

0442
0781
0824
1032
2508



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 12897 
12 DESIGNS/SINGLE AND TRIPLE RUN 

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.00  X  4.70 IN.

MODERN QUILT 
PANTOGRAPHS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0721
0811
0821
0822
0861
0862
0873
0922

0932
0933
0941
1311
1332
1334
1351
1430

2504
2510
2600
2640
3150
3151
3241
3350

3622
3630
3631
3644
3901
3902
3910
3962

3963
3971
5822
5833
5934
6011

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 80337 
15 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.77 X 5.38 IN.

DINO PARTY 
BY INGRID SLYDER



0010
0520
0605
0660
0731

0800
0821
0940
0941
1134

2510
2520
2655
2830
2905

2920
3045
3622
3710
3722

3730
3820
4240
4610

COLLECTION NO. 51277 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.33  X  6.01 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FOUR SEASONS 
TAPESTRY BAGS

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:



COLLECTION NO. 51278 
10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.98  X  3.50 IN.

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

STELLAR 
SKETCHES

0731
1260



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015
0020
0101
0105
0108
0138

0142
0250
0310
0700
1161
1200

1304
1311
1362
1430
1703
2152

2155
2211
2224
2250
2336
2520

2530
2723
2762
3713
3730
3770

3820
3853
4174
4250
5100
5210

5220
5450

COLLECTION NO. 51279 
8 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.51  X  4.28 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

SMILE FOR 
THE CAMERA



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020COLLECTION NO. 51283 
21 DESIGNS/3 SIZES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.92  X  2.95 IN.

ARROWS AND 
ACCENTS





Thread color chart included on USB
This USB contains multi-formats. Due to hoop size limitations, all designs may not be 
available in all formats. 

No refund or substitutions of opened materials. It is a violation of copyright law to make 
and distribute copies of software or artwork. Software is licensed to the original purchaser 
for use at one location. ©2021 OESD. All rights reserved. 
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51278
Stellar 

Sketches

51279
Smile for the 

Camera

51277
Four Seasons 

Tapestry Zipper 
Bags

51283
Arrows and 

Accents

12897
Modern Quilt
 Pantographs

80337
Dino Party

by Ingrid Slyder

12870
Floral Little 

Lanterns

12896 
Freestanding 
Lace Coasters

SCAN  
QR  

CODE

TO SEE ALL 
INCLUDED 
DESIGNS


